
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F721149862 T.F.R. ENTERPRISES, INC. $3,618.11 100.00%

2 F411816075 CERES ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC. $3,856.40 106.59%

3 F593666875 COXWELL, J.B. CONTRACTING, INC. $3,979.15 109.98%

4 F631283729 DRC EMERGENCY SERVICES, LLC $8,154.23 225.37%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

Emergency Cut & Toss/ Debris Removal

District 5Letting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

365 CALENDAR DAYS

Z5020

April 05, 2016 2:00 PM

N/A

DIST/ST-WIDE, LAKE,
MARION, ORANGE,
OSCEOLA, SUMTER

008 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):

Page 1 of 1

Min: Max:

04/19/2016Florida Department of Transportation

ps524cj
Text Box

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed
in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to
post the bond or other security required by law within
the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a
waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.





Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) T.F.R. ENTERPRISES, INC. (2) CERES ENVIRONMENTAL
SERVICES, INC.

(3) COXWELL, J.B.
CONTRACTING, INC.

0001 ER-OTHER HURRICANE/STORM
COSTS (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0999 2

LUMP SUM CONTRACT,
ALTERNATIVE BIDDING

(1.000)

LS

3,618.11000 3,618.11 3,856.40000 3,856.40 3,979.15000 3,979.15

Section Total with LCC: $3,618.11 $3,856.40 $3,979.15

Life Cycle Costs:

$3,979.15$3,618.11 $3,856.40Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$3,856.40$3,618.11 $3,979.15

$3,618.11

Contract Item Totals

$3,856.40 3,979.15Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Page 1 of 2

Emergency Cut & Toss/ Debris Removal

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 5

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):008

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

April 05, 2016

Contract Description:

Z5020

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

DIST/ST-WIDE, LAKE, MARION, ORANGE, OSCEOLA,
SUMTER

Min: Max:

04/19/2016Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) DRC EMERGENCY
SERVICES, LLC

0001 ER-OTHER HURRICANE/STORM
COSTS (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0999 2

LUMP SUM CONTRACT,
ALTERNATIVE BIDDING

(1.000)

LS

8,154.23000 8,154.23

Section Total with LCC: $8,154.23

Life Cycle Costs:

$8,154.23Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$8,154.23

$8,154.23

Contract Item Totals

Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00
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Emergency Cut & Toss/ Debris Removal

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 5

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):008

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

April 05, 2016

Contract Description:

Z5020

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

DIST/ST-WIDE, LAKE, MARION, ORANGE, OSCEOLA,
SUMTER

Min: Max:

04/19/2016Florida Department of Transportation


